ESCUELA SECUNDARIA DIURNA No.1 "CESAR A. RUIiZ"
TIEMPO COMPLETO SIN INGESTA
CICLO ESCOLAR 2021-2022

LISTA DE ALUMNOS

TUTOR(A): PROF(A)

201

S
No| E
X NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO
(0]
1 (M AGUIRRE AVILAALLISON
2 | BARRERA CARDENAS VANNIA
ARAXI
3 |Hl CRUZ CEJA JONATHAN GABRIEL
4 |m FERREYRA CONTRERAS XIMENA
YARENDI
5 | M FLORES CARDENAS FERNANDA
YARELI
6 |H GARCIA GALICIAALEXIS
2 K GUERRA ROSETE OCTAVIO
SALOMON
8 |H HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CESAR
EMILIANO
9 | M HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA
FERNANDA
10 [M| LOPEZ NAVARRO ZAIRA YACTZIRI
1™ PEREZ GUZMAN ALEJANDRA
JANETH
12 |H REYES TREJO JOSE CARLOS
13| H SALAZAR VILLALBA BRANDON
ISMAEL
14 (M SANCHEZ ALARCON XIMENA
15| H SANCHEZ ROMERO ROBERTO
GAEL
16| m SERRANO JIMENEZ JOSTIN
KIROSHI
17| H VELAZQUEZ RAMIREZ EMILIANO
ENRIQUE
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
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40




ESCUELA SECUNDARIA DIURNA No.1 "CESAR A. RUIiZ"
TIEMPO COMPLETO SIN INGESTA
CICLO ESCOLAR 2021-2022

LISTA DE ALUMNOS

TUTOR(A): PROF(A)

202

S
No )E( NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO
(o)
. |sa| ARGUELLES OSORIO JADE
JATZIRI
, | | ALVAREZ ARREOLA MARIA
M FERNANDA
5 | 14| BAUTISTAALVAREZ JOSHUA
YAHEL
+ || CONTRERAS MARTINEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL

ESPINOSA CORTES URIEL
ALEXANDER

GARCIA GUZMAN DORYAN

GARCIA REYES MARIA DE

7™ JESUS

- || GOMEZ CRUZ LUCERO
CAMILA

.| | GOMEZ FLORES MELANIE

M DANAE
wola| HERNANDEZ SANDOVAL
EDWIN MIGUEL

|| LOPEZ SANCHEZ ALEXA
REGINA

2 || MENESES ROSAS BRENDA
YARELI

2 |;i| MONTIEL FIERRO KAROL
NAOMI

12l| MORALES HERNANDEZ

JORGE ELIAS

's|y| PEREZ FLORES VALERIA
TERESA

o |4 RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ ALAN
CRISTIAN

17 |H| RAMIREZ SANCHEZ OSCAR




18

RUIZ BAEZ ANGEL ALEXIS

19

SANCHEZ MUNOZ DANIELA
IXCHELT

20

L

SOLIS VARGAS MIGUEL

21

VALVERDE BUENDIA ABRIL
SINAI

22

VELAZQUEZ SANTANA
SANTINO FRANCISCO

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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34
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40




ESCUELA SECUNDARIA DIURNA No.1 "CESAR A. RUIZ"
TIEMPO COMPLETO SIN INGESTA
CICLO ESCOLAR 2021 - 2022

LISTA DE ALUMNOS

TUTOR: ISAl AARON RAMIREZ MIRANDA

203

S
No|E
X NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO
o
1M AGUILAR NUNEZ LAILA KIMBERLI
2 |H| ANDRADE SERRANO INAKY ANIBAL
3 M BONILLA AVILES VALERIA
4 |H CAMACHO PEREZ JESUS ANDRES
5 M CRUZ RAMIREZ REGINA
6 |H GONZALEZ PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO
7 (M GUZMAN ARIAS DIANA VALENTINA
8 |H LENDECHY HERNANDEZ GABRIEL
9 (M LOPEZ SANCHEZ INGRID DANAE
10 | H MARTINEZ ARGUMEDO FRANCISCO
JARED
1 |H MENDEZ NARVAEZ RAFAEL
12 |H OLIVARES JIMENEZ EDER YAIR
13| M ORTIZ BARRIOS NELLY CAROLINA
14 | M ORTIZ LAZARO LESLIE CAMILA
15| M| PALAFOX LOZANO STEFANI PAOLA
16 |M ROCHA ROJAS JOANA PAMELA
17 | H RODRIGUEZ RANCHERO JORGE
DANIEL
18 [H ROMERO LEON DIEGO
19 |H RUIZ PEDRAZA YANDEL
20 (M RUIZ SANCHEZ IRINA NAIKAN
21 |H SALAZAR VILLALBA IAN URIEL
22| M SALINAS QUINTANA ARIADNA
23 |H| SANCHEZ BARRERA URIEL RAFAEL
24 | M| VARGAS CANALES MARIA FERNANDA
25

26
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40




ESCUELA SECUNDARIA DIURNA No.1 "CESAR A. RUIiZ"
TIEMPO COMPLETO SIN INGESTA
CICLO ESCOLAR 2021 - 2022

LISTA DE ALUMNOS

TUTORA:

204

No

NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO

ALVA LARAALBERTO GABRIEL

S
E
X
0)
H
2 |M| ARIAS ROMERO VALENTINA YAMILE
3 |M BONILLA JIMENEZ NATALIA
4 ([H| CAMARGO CRUZ ANDROS ALDAIR
5 |H CASTANEDA REYES EDER
6 (M CRUZ ALATRISTE XIMENA MAIRIN
7 |m ESPINOZA MARTINEZ ALIN
AMEYALTZIN
M GARCIA HERNANDEZ FATIMA
9 |H| GARCIA MATEO DANIEL ALEXANDER
10 (H GONZALEZ LARA DIEGO BALAM
1 |m GONZALEZ SANTIAGO NAHOMI
CAROLINA
12 (M| HERNANDEZ BARRON DULCE JANETH
13 |H HERNANDEZ ROSALES MARIO
ALEJANDRO
14 (M HERRERA GARCIA MARIEN
15 [ M| MACIAS GONZALEZ DELFINA ARIADNA
16 | M PALACIOS LARA MARIANA
MONTSERRAT
17 (M PEREZ VARGAS JANETT
18 M| SANTIAGO QUIRINO ANGELA CARINA
19 |H| SEGUNDO MUNOZ MARCOS ISAAC
20| M TORRES ROMERO ANDREA
21 | M TZOMPANTZI CRUZ ALONDRA
STEPHANIA
22
23
24

25
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ESCUELA SECUNDARIA DIURNA No.1 "CESAR A. RUIiZ"
TIEMPO COMPLETO SIN INGESTA
CICLO ESCOLAR 2021-2022

LISTA DE ALUMNOS

TUTOR(A): PROF(A)

205

S
No| E
X NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO
(0]
1(H AMIL RAMIREZ DIEGO ADAIR
2 |M| ANGELES HERNANDEZ MEREDITH
3 |H CARRANZA LOPEZ DAEL
4 |m FANDINO ANGELES MARIA
FERNANDA
5 GARCIA CASAS ESDRAS NATAN
6 |M GONZALEZ DIAZ EMILY AZUL
7 | M GONZALEZ LARA MELANIE
ALONDRA
3 |m HERNANDEZ CONTRERAS
SAMANTHA
9 ISLAS BRAVO MIGUEL ANGEL
10 [M| LAZCANO ROSALES AILI PAULINA
1| H MARTINEZ GONZALEZ CRISTHIAN
YANDEL
12| m MENDOZA GONZALEZ ASTRID
ALEJANDRA
13(M| RAMIREZ LOPEZ VANESSA ITZEL
14 (M| SANCHEZ MORALES JESICA URI
15| H SANCHEZ TELLEZ JARES KALIL
16 |H SIMERMAN PINAS LEONARDO
17 (M VALDEZ RAMAYO ROMINA
18 [M| VALLE ESTRADA XAZLLY YARETZI
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
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ESCUELA SECUNDARIA DIURNA No.1 "CESAR A. RUiz"
TIEMPO COMPLETO SIN INGESTA
CICLO ESCOLAR 2021-2022

LISTA DE ALUMNOS

TUTOR(A): PROF(A)

206

No

NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO

ALANIS RAMAYO REGINA

T | 2|lOXmo»

ARELLANO MENDOZA MATEO
EMILIANO

BARCENAS ITURBE ESPERANZA
MAURA

COHETERO ALVARADO ROSA

DIAZ BUCIO KIMBERLY NALLELY

FLORES DIAZ EDNA GUADALUPE

GARCIA JUAREZ EUNICE NAOMI

T 22|22 2

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ CRISTIAN
JOVANI

a

GUTIERREZ VILLAGRAN DHATAN
MOSHE

10

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ KEVIN
JARED

11

LUNA JUAREZ JOEL

12

MARQUEZ MORALES KRISTOFER
MANUEL

13

=

MARTINEZ MENDEZ SOFIA
MARGARITA

14

MENDOZA MORALES DAPHNE
XIMENA

15

PORFIRIO FRANCISCO STEVEN

16

RANGEL VELAZQUEZ ANGEL ELIAS

17

RAMIREZ VELAZQUEZ ARIEL

18

RUIZ PEREZ SEBASTIAN ALEXEY

19

SANCHEZ CABERA LESLY JANET

20

SANCHEZ PENALOZA DAVID

21

S ln(E|m| 2| n| T 2

SANTANA DE LA TORRE JOYCE
VALERIA




22

VALENCIA LIRA LUIS MANUEL
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ESCUELA SECUNDARIA DIURNA No.1 "CESAR A. RUIiZ"
TIEMPO COMPLETO SIN INGESTA
CICLO ESCOLAR 2021-2022

LISTA DE ALUMNOS

TUTOR(A): PROF(A)

207

No

NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO

CARDENAS CRUZ KEYLA

CHAVEZ ROSETE
SEBASTIAN ERNESTO

CORTES POBLANO MAYRIN

CRUZ ROMAY FRIDAALI

2 [ T [E|loxmw

FERNANDEZ PEREZ DANAE
VALENTINA

-

GONZALEZ LUGO LUIS
ARTURO

GUZMAN ISLAS ANTONIO
AZAEL

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ MIRIAM

LUCIANO DE LA CRUZ
JENNIFER DUBLIN

MARTINEZ CARRILLO

10IM - AMISADAI GERALDY
|| MARTINEZ SERRANO
ALVARO JULIO
2 || ORTIZ VELAZQUEZ VALERIA
DE LOS ANGELES
2|1y PEREZ CATANEO HECTOR
DAVID
14|H| RAMIREZ HILARIO EMANUEL
1s|q|  ROAMEJIADONOVAN
TARED
wola|  SANTILLAN AGUILAR
CHRISTOPHER
17|M| TORRES NOGUEZ REGINA

18 (M

ZAMORA MORALES GREACE
ALEXA

19




20
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22

23

24

25

26

27
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ESCUELA SECUNDARIA DIURNA No.1 "CESAR A. RUIizZ"
TIEMPO COMPLETO SIN INGESTA
CICLO ESCOLAR 2021-2022

LISTA DE ALUMNOS

TUTOR(A): PROF(A)

208

S
Nol®|  NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO
(0
ALVAREZ LOPEZ MELANIE
1M MARIAM
CAMACHO TELLEZ

FRANCISCO LEONEL

CRESCENCIO BAUTISTA TANIA
ITZEL

ESCALANTE ROSAS YARETZI

FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA
JULIO CESAR AXEL

FRANCES PEREZ MEGAN ZOE

GUILLEN GONZALEZ LILIANA
ELENA

MENDOZA PORFIRIO CALEB
ALEJANDRO

MONTOYA ROMERO ZULIT

10

OROZCO GONZALEZ MELANIE
ALEXA

11

RAMIREZ JIMENEZ YAEL

12

RAMIREZ ORTEGA MARIA
FERNANDA

13

ROSETE CHAVEZ ADRIAN RAUL

14 | H

SERNA PEREZ ALEXANDER

15

VALDEZ MEDINA MARIA
RENATA

16

ZACARIAS LOPEZ ALONDRA
ARIZBET

17

18

19




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
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